Codification Tables:  2022 Regular Session Laws
2022 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 50B.04.020
2 50B.04.030
3 50B.04.050
4 50B.04.060
5 50B.04.080
6 50B.04.090
7 50B.04.140
8 50B.04.088
9 Eff. date
n50B.04.020
2 1 50B.04.080
2 50B.04.055
3 50B.04.050
3 1 10.116.040
2 Eff. date
n10.116.040
4 1 Intent
n10.120.010
2 10.120.010
3 10.120.020
4 Eff. date
n10.120.010
5 1 Short t.
18.83A.900
2 Findings
18.83A.010
3 18.83A.020
4 18.83A.030
5 18.83A.040
6 18.83A.060
7 18.83A.050
8 18.83A.070
9 18.83A.080
10 18.83A.110
11 18.83A.090
12 18.83A.100
13 18.83A.120
14 Contingent
Eff. date
18.83A.901
15 18.83A.902
16 18.83A.130
17 n18.83A.901
18 Leg. dir.
6 1 43.15.070
7 1 28A.235.300
2 Contingency
3 Eff. date
n28A.235.300
8 1 43.320.190
2 42.56.400
9 1 28A.300.108
2 28A.345.070
10 1 48.43.780
2 41.05.017
3 Eff. date
n48.43.780
11 1 49.44.220
12 1 28B.20.100
2 28B.30.100
13 1 Intent
n48.30.360
2 48.30.360
3 48.30.140
4 48.30.150
14 1 18.79.260

7 66.24.140
8 66.24.146
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2022 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
9 66.24.170
10 66.24.240
11 66.24.244
12 66.24.320
13 66.24.330
14 66.24.350
15 66.24.495
16 66.24.540
17 66.24.570
18 66.24.580
19 66.24.650
20 66.24.680
21 Exp. date
n66.24.420
22 Eff. date
n66.24.420
117 1 46.17.220
2 46.18.200
3 46.68.420
4 46.04.6914
5 Eff. date
n46.17.220
118 1 Findings
n28B.30.360
2 28B.30.360
3 28B.30.365
119 1 82.04.758
2 82.16.325
3 n82.04.758
4 n82.04.758
5 Eff. date
n82.04.758
120 1 Findings
n43.20A.885
2 43.20A.885
121 1 43.63A.750
122 1 Findings
Intent
n41.05.430
2 41.05.430
3 48.43.0725
123 1 48.43.810
124 1 Findings
Intent
n82.49.030
2 82.49.030
125 1 41.26.420
2 41.26.555
3 41.26.463
4 41.45.155
5 41.45.158
6 41.45.0604
7 41.26.802
8 Temporary
126 1 70.41.530
127 1 13.34.145
2 13.34.180
3 13.34.210
4 74.13.062
128 1 39.35C.010
2 39.35A.020
3 39.35C.020
4 39.35C.140
5 39.35A.060
129 1 49.17.500
2 Eff. dates
n49.17.500